Counties with a 2007 Adjusted Gross Revenue Program

Crop Code Crop Name
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County Code County Name

019
029
065
073
077
079
107
111
001
003
005
007
009
011
013
015
001
003
005
001
041
075
083
119
121
027
075
087

Fresno

Kern
Riverside
San Diego
San Joaquin
San Luis Obispo
Tulare
Ventura
Fairfield
Hartford
Litchfield
Middlesex
New Haven
New London
Tolland
Windham
Kent

New Castle
Sussex
Alachua
Gilchrist
Levy
Marion
Sumter
Suwannee
Canyon
Payette
Washington



0063 Adjusted Gross Revenue 23 Maine 001 Androscoggin

0063 Adjusted Gross Revenue 23 Maine 003 Aroostook
0063 Adjusted Gross Revenue 23 Maine 005 Cumberland
0063 Adjusted Gross Revenue 23 Maine 007 Franklin
0063 Adjusted Gross Revenue 23 Maine 009 Hancock
0063 Adjusted Gross Revenue 23 Maine 011 Kennebec
0063 Adjusted Gross Revenue 23 Maine 013 Knox

0063 Adjusted Gross Revenue 23 Maine 015 Lincoln
0063 Adjusted Gross Revenue 23 Maine 017 Oxford
0063 Adjusted Gross Revenue 23 Maine 019 Penobscot
0063 Adjusted Gross Revenue 23 Maine 021 Piscataquis
0063 Adjusted Gross Revenue 23 Maine 023 Sagadahoc
0063 Adjusted Gross Revenue 23 Maine 025 Somerset
0063 Adjusted Gross Revenue 23 Maine 027 Waldo

0063 Adjusted Gross Revenue 23 Maine 029 Washington
0063 Adjusted Gross Revenue 23 Maine 031 York

0063 Adjusted Gross Revenue 24 Maryland 003 Anne Arundel
0063 Adjusted Gross Revenue 24 Maryland 005 Baltimore
0063 Adjusted Gross Revenue 24 Maryland 510 Baltimore
0063 Adjusted Gross Revenue 24 Maryland 009 Calvert
0063 Adjusted Gross Revenue 24 Maryland 011 Caroline
0063 Adjusted Gross Revenue 24 Maryland 013 Carroll
0063 Adjusted Gross Revenue 24 Maryland 015 Cecill

0063 Adjusted Gross Revenue 24 Maryland 017 Charles
0063 Adjusted Gross Revenue 24 Maryland 019 Dorchester
0063 Adjusted Gross Revenue 24 Maryland 021 Frederick
0063 Adjusted Gross Revenue 24 Maryland 025 Harford
0063 Adjusted Gross Revenue 24 Maryland 027 Howard
0063 Adjusted Gross Revenue 24 Maryland 029 Kent

0063 Adjusted Gross Revenue 24 Maryland 031 Montgomery

0063 Adjusted Gross Revenue 24 Maryland 033 Prince George's
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New Hampshire
New Hampshire
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039
037
041
045
047
001
003
005
007
009
011
013
015
017
019
021
023
025
027
005
021
081
105
121
123
127
139
159
001
003

Queen Anne's
Somerset
St. Mary's
Talbot
Wicomico
Worcester
Barnstable
Berkshire
Bristol
Dukes
Essex
Franklin
Hampden
Hampshire
Middlesex
Nantucket
Norfolk
Plymouth
Suffolk
Worcester
Allegan
Berrien
Kent
Mason
Muskegon
Newaygo
Oceana
Ottawa
Van Buren
Belknap
Carroll
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New York
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007
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013
015
017
019
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015
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023
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033
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037
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041
011
013

Cheshire
Coos
Grafton
Hillsborough
Merrimack
Rockingham
Strafford
Sullivan
Atlantic
Bergen
Burlington
Camden
Cape May
Cumberland
Essex
Gloucester
Hudson
Hunterdon
Mercer
Middlesex
Monmouth
Morris
Ocean
Passaic
Salem
Somerset
Sussex
Union
Warren
Cayuga
Chautauqua
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067
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071
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099
103
111
117
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009
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047
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067
071
011
025
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039
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Erie
Genesee
Monroe
Niagara
Onondaga
Ontario
Orange
Orleans
Oswego
Seneca
Suffolk
Ulster
Wayne
Yates
Benton
Clackamas
Columbia
Lane

Linn
Malheur
Marion
Multhomah
Polk
Washington
Yambhill
Berks
Carbon
Columbia
Crawford
Erie
Fayette
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Lackawanna
Lancaster
Lehigh
Monroe
Northampton
Schuylkill
Westmoreland
York

Bristol

Kent
Newport
Providence
Washington
Addison
Bennington
Caledonia
Chittenden
Essex
Franklin
Grand Isle
Lamoille
Orange
Orleans
Rutland
Washington
Windham
Windsor
Accomack
Caroline
Charles City
Chesapeake
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149
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175
800
181

Chesterfield
Colonial Heights
Essex
Franklin
Gloucester
Hampton
Hanover
Henrico
Hopewell

Isle of Wight
James City
King and Queen
King George
King William
Lancaster
Mathews
Middlesex
New Kent
Newport News
Norfolk
Northampton
Northumberland
Petersburg
Poquoson
Portsmouth
Prince George
Richmond
Richmond
Southampton
Suffolk

Surry
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810
193
830
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Sussex
Virginia Beach
Westmoreland
Williamsburg
York

Adams
Benton
Chelan
Douglas
Franklin

Grant

Kittitas
Klickitat
Okanogan
Walla Walla
Yakima
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